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Roll No Regn No. Student Name Father's Name Result

Haryana State

147701

147702

147703

147704

147705

147706

147707

147708

147711

147712

147721

147722

147723

147724

147725

147726

147727

147728

147729

147730

147731

147732

147741

147742

147743

147744

147745

147746

147747

147748

147749

147750

147751

147752

147753

01RK687

04MS269

04SDA691

04SDA693

04SDA689

03DA120

04AKS323

04SAA379

04SAA115

03SAA301

04GY254

04MY435

03HKJ417

04MY651

04MY400

03GY58

04MY597

04MY389

04MY684

03IL143

03GKL11

04UC200

02PC27896

03DSK25

97SDN23

04RK1035

03DSK525

03IP256

03DWK57

04DWK22

04DSK373

01GKL72

01GWK62

03DWK97

03GKL39

Mamta Rani

Dharamveer 

Hitu Gupta

Jyoti Sharma

Himani Verma

Megha Arora

Ipsa 

Sonia Saini

Nisha 

Sonia Chawla

Pooja Grover

Savita Mishra

Sapna Dhillon

Manoj Kumar

Gurpreet Kaur

Mamta Devi

Parul Chauhan 

Suman Rani

Neha 

Ruchi Rani

Nidhi 

Renu 

Amita Rani

Nitu 

Pinki Bansal

Priyanka 

Rajpreet Kaur

Ruchi Tuteja 

Sonia 

Samita 

Shivangi Sharma

Suman 

Sunita 

Sushma Rani

Neha Ramana

Reap.-MAT-M-1,2,3-A2

Reap.-MAT-M-1,2,3-A2

Reap.-MAT-M-1,2,3-A2,
MAT-M-507
Reap.-MAT-M-1,2,3-A2

Reap.-MAT-M-1,2,3-A2

Pass Prov.

Pass Prov.

Reap.-MAT-M-507

Canc.

Pass Prov.

Pass Prov.

Reap.-MAT-M-1,2,3-A1,
MAT-M-1,2,3-A2, MAT-
M-507, MAT-M-508
Reap.-MAT-M-1,2,3-A2,
MAT-M-508
Reap.-MAT-M-1,2,3-A2,
MAT-M-507, MAT-M-508
Reap.-MAT-M-507

Reap.-MAT-M-507

Reap.-MAT-M-1,2,3-A2,
MAT-M-507, MAT-M-508
Reap.-MAT-M-1,2,3-A1,
MAT-M-1,2,3-A2, MAT-
M-1,2,3-A4, MAT-M-
507, MAT-M-508
Reap.-MAT-M-1,2,3-A2,
MAT-M-508
Reap.-MAT-M-508

Pass Prov.

Pass Prov.

Reap.-MAT-M-1,2,3-A2,
MAT-M-507, MAT-M-508
Pass Prov.

Reap.-MAT-M-1,2,3-A2,
MAT-M-507, MAT-M-508
1413 / 1st Division

Pass Prov.

1516 / 1st Division

Reap.-MAT-M-1,2,3-A2

Reap.-MAT-M-507

Cancelled

1344 / 1st Division

Pass Prov.

Cancelled

Reap.-MAT-M-1,2,3-A2,
MAT-M-508

Anil Kumar Verma

Gurmail Singh

Vijay Gupta

B B Sharma

Surinder Pal Verma

Satish Kumar Arora

Kharaiti Lal Pahwa

Hisam Ram

Jata Shankar
Upadhyaya
Hari Narayan Chawla

Ashwani Kumar

Bishweshwar  Mishra

Mahipal Singh

Mohan Lal

Kuldeep  Singh

Rishi Pal

Sugan Pal

Inder Dev

Hari Chand

Rajneesh Kumar

Ravi Parkash

Amar Chand

Mohan Lal

Surat  Singh

Roshan Lal

Om Parkash

Rajinder Singh

Harish Kumar

Jagbir Singh

Mohinder Singh

Ved Parkash Sharma

Karam Chand

Dharampal

Gurdyal Singh

Inder Singh Ramana
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147754

147755

147756

147771

147772

147791

147792

147811

147812

147813

147814

147815

147816

147817

147818

147819

147820

147821

147822

147823

147824

147825

147826

147827

147828

147842

147843

147844

147845

147846

147847

147848

147849

01GKL949

04JMA11

03DWK41

04IP37

03SP12

04PC8528

03GJ899

2KJE54

04CGS254

04NS901

04NS1361

02DNH813

03CGS727

03DNH1213

04SS69

02NS1360

04NS1148

03NS1035

04CGS150

03CGS535

03NS1135

03NS440

04SGS45

03CGS507

07SGS148

07UD706

04IP636

04RK733

04RK387

03MF930

04SBS31

04HGJ250

04RK726

Gagandeep Singh

Kamlesh Devi

Ritu Rani

Babita 

Anubha Kumari

Nishu Rani

Shashi Bala

Santosh Rani

Monu Bala

Manoj 

Rohit Sharma

Meenal Dhamija

Kiran 

Priyanka 

Vikramjeet 

Mamta Saini

Ritu Sharma

Davinder Paul Singh

Amanpreet Kaur

Alka Rani

Puneet Bansal

Nisha 

Dipty 

Rajni Banga

Anju Devi

Monika 

Nirjesh 

Neha Goyal

Sanjay Kumar

Sukhvir Singh

Sunil Kumar

Bhavana 

Vinod Kumar

Reap.-MAT-M-1,2,3-A2

Reap.-MAT-M-507

Pass Prov.

Cancelled

Reap.-MAT-M-1,2,3-A1,
MAT-M-1,2,3-A2, MAT-
M-1,2,3-A4, MAT-M-
507, MAT-M-508
Reap.-MAT-M-1,2,3-A4,
MAT-M-507
Reap.-MAT-M-1,2,3-A1,
MAT-M-1,2,3-A2, MAT-
M-507, MAT-M-508
(RPFD) 50/-
Reap.-MAT-M-1,2,3-A2

Reap.-MAT-M-507

Pass Prov.

Reap.-MAT-M-507

Reap.-MAT-M-507

Reap.-MAT-M-507

Reap.-MAT-M-507, MAT-
M-508  (RPFD) 100/-
Reap.-MAT-M-1,2,3-A2,
MAT-M-507
Reap.-MAT-M-507

Pass Prov.

Pass Prov.

Reap.-MAT-M-1,2,3-A1,
MAT-M-1,2,3-A2
Pass Prov.

Pass Prov.

Pass Prov.

Pass Prov.

Pass Prov.

Reap.-MAT-M-1,2,3-A2
(RPFD) 1500/-
Reap.-OPP-M-1,2,3-B1,
MAT-M-507, MAT-M-508
Pass Prov. (RPFD)
100/-
1260 / 1st Division

Reap.-MAT-M-1,2,3-A1,
MAT-M-1,2,3-A2, MAT-
M-1,2,3-A5, MAT-M-
507, MAT-M-508
(RPFD) 50/-
Reap.-MAT-M-1,2,3-A2,
MAT-M-507, MAT-M-508
Reap.-MAT-M-1,2,3-A2,
MAT-M-507
Pass Prov.

Reap.-MAT-M-1,2,3-A1

Chanchal Singh

Lal Singh

Satyapal Sharma

Krishan Lal Asija

Mohinder Singh

Ram Kumar

Kashmir Singh

Shri Ram

Surender Kumar

Om Parkash

Raj Kumar

Dharamveer Dhamija

Rajender Parsad

Rajinder Kumar

Satpal

Ram Sharan Saini

Chetan Parkash

Gurnam Singh

Veer Singh

Laxman Dass

Ramesh Bansal

Satish

Sube Singh

Som Nath Banga

Jai Beer Singh

Ram Kishan

Raj Kumar Tanwar

Anil Kumar Goyal

Birbal

Mani Ram

Randhir  Singh

Satbir Singh

Jangi Ram
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147850

147861

147862

147863

04DMK122

04RK336

04RK216

04RK56

Pallvi Behal

Naresh Kumar

Parmod Kumar

Balraj Singh

Pass Prov.

Reap.-MAT-M-507

1194 / 2nd Division

Canc.

Ramesh Chander

Bhale Ram

Assa Ram

Neki Ram

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONSDATE :

KURUKSHETRA

17-SEP-10


